
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shevin Martin Larned 164.25 255.0 10

2 jordan  horn Scott City 164.0 235.0 8

3 Jose  Trejo Scott City 162.2 230.0 6

4 Dallas Schneider Trego 164.0 220.0 4

5 Sam Bretz Hoxie 165.0 220.0 2

6 Tim Rojas Oakley High School 163.0 210.0 1

7 Ryan Lively Norton Bluejays 160.0 205.0 0

8 Wyatt Abell Oakley High School 163.0 205.0 0

9 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 205.0 0

10 Jacob Smith Larned 164.0 200.0 0

11 David  Valadez Larned 159.25 195.0 0

12 Mason  Burris Larned 162.0 190.0 0

13 Keagan  Shubert Trego 160.0 155.0 0

14 Rylee Hockersmith Victoria 158.0 150.0 0

15 Matt Crandall Oakley High School 158.0 145.0 0

16 Ethan Burns Hodgeman County 164.0 140.0 0

17 William Laymon Central Plains 160.0 125.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Smith Larned 164.0 390.0 10

2 Mason  Burris Larned 162.0 385.0 8

3 Shevin Martin Larned 164.25 370.0 6

4 Dallas Schneider Trego 164.0 365.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Jose  Trejo Scott City 162.2 355.0 2

6 jordan  horn Scott City 164.0 355.0 1

7 Sam Bretz Hoxie 165.0 350.0 0

8 Wyatt Abell Oakley High School 163.0 325.0 0

9 David  Valadez Larned 159.25 315.0 0

10 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 315.0 0

11 Ryan Lively Norton Bluejays 160.0 310.0 0

12 Tim Rojas Oakley High School 163.0 280.0 0

13 Matt Crandall Oakley High School 158.0 250.0 0

14 Ethan Burns Hodgeman County 164.0 250.0 0

15 William Laymon Central Plains 160.0 205.0 0

16 Rylee Hockersmith Victoria 158.0 200.0 0

17 Keagan  Shubert Trego 160.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dallas Schneider Trego 164.0 280.0 10

2 jordan  horn Scott City 164.0 275.0 8

3 Shevin Martin Larned 164.25 275.0 6

4 Mason  Burris Larned 162.0 255.0 4

5 Keagan  Shubert Trego 160.0 245.0 2

6 Jose  Trejo Scott City 162.2 240.0 1

7 Jacob Smith Larned 164.0 240.0 0

8 Sam Bretz Hoxie 165.0 235.0 0

9 David  Valadez Larned 159.25 230.0 0

10 Wyatt Abell Oakley High School 163.0 225.0 0

11 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 220.0 0

12 Ryan Lively Norton Bluejays 160.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Tim Rojas Oakley High School 163.0 185.0 0

14 Matt Crandall Oakley High School 158.0 175.0 0

15 William Laymon Central Plains 160.0 175.0 0

16 Rylee Hockersmith Victoria 158.0 150.0 0

17 Ethan Burns Hodgeman County 164.0 140.0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shevin Martin Larned 164.25 900.0 10

2 Dallas Schneider Trego 164.0 865.0 0

3 jordan  horn Scott City 164.0 865.0 0

4 Mason  Burris Larned 162.0 830.0 4

5 Jacob Smith Larned 164.0 830.0 2

6 Jose  Trejo Scott City 162.2 825.0 1

7 Sam Bretz Hoxie 165.0 805.0 0

8 Wyatt Abell Oakley High School 163.0 755.0 0

9 David  Valadez Larned 159.25 740.0 0

10 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 740.0 0

11 Ryan Lively Norton Bluejays 160.0 700.0 0

12 Tim Rojas Oakley High School 163.0 675.0 0

13 Matt Crandall Oakley High School 158.0 570.0 0

14 Ethan Burns Hodgeman County 164.0 530.0 0

15 William Laymon Central Plains 160.0 505.0 0

16 Rylee Hockersmith Victoria 158.0 500.0 0

17 Keagan  Shubert Trego 160.0 400.0 0


